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Chris Hubbs 2008 .................................... 39.7
Todd Loecker 1988 .................................. 39.95
Jeff Larsen 1994 .................................... 40.5
Rob Stephenson 1986 .................................... 40.6
Brett Stark 1986 .................................... 40.8
Perry Shafer 2010 .................................. 40.87
Heath Mettler 1987 .................................... 40.9
Layne Sundleaf 1987 .................................... 41.0
Adam Hansen 1998 .................................... 41.0
Charlie Stephenson 2014 .................................... 41.4
Brandon May 2000 .............................. 41.35fat
Jordan Smith 2007 .............................. 41.35fat
Dean Kollars 1984 .................................... 41.2
Casey Weisser 1991 .................................... 41.4
Jim Wendt 1981 .................................... 41.5
Jay Mueller 1992 .................................... 41.5
Ryne Gass 2003 .............................. 41.67fat
Doug Schieffer 1992 .................................... 42.1
Joe Roby 1997 .................................... 42.1
Frank Leibfarth 2002 .................................... 42.1

Shot Put (55’6”):
Lance Wipf 1993 ...................................62’1”
LeRoy Hegge 1970 ................................60’3.5”
Chad Nelson 1974 ..............................60’1.25”
Fred Boyles 1980 ...................................59’3”
Danny Johnson, 1997 .................................58’10”
Travis Dumke 1992 ................................58’6.5”
Jon Bos 1987 ...................................58’6”
Dan Lynch 1970 ...................................58’5”
Brandon Winckler 1999 ................................56’4.5”
Todd Sundleaf 1980 ...................................56’2”
Bob Lynch 1972 ................................56’.25”
Derik Budig 1996 .................................55’11”
Dan Fox 1979 .................................55’10”
Ty Soulek 2012 ...................................55’8”
Jared Schwader 2001 ...................................55’6”

Discus (164’0”):
Lee Weber 1969 ...............................176’11”
John Bos 1986 .................................174’4”
Tom Graham 1972 .................................174’3”
Fred Boyles 1980 ...............................172’11”
Harley Meyer 1978 .................................172’2”
Chad Nelson 1972 .................................171’6”
Lance Wipf 1993 .................................171’5”
Danny Johnson 1997 ...............................170’10”
Jared Schwader 2001 .................................168’8”
Derik Budig 1996 ...............................167’11”
Randy Rempp 2001 .................................167’6”
Dean Shoemaker 1964 .................................167’5”
Jason Rauscher 1994 .................................... 166’
Jason Molenda 1989 .................................164’4”
Bob Lynch 1972 .................................... 164’
Dave Schieffer 1986 .................................... 164’

High Jump (6’1”):
JJ Hejna 2014 ................................6’8.25”
Steve Schermerhorn 2001 .....................................6’8”
Mitch Schneider 1997 ................................6’7.75”
Jordan Mueller 2009 .....................................6’7”
Shawn Ellis 1994 .....................................6’6”
Dan Brinkman 1998 .....................................6’6”
Dan Sternhagen 2003 ................................6’5.25”
John Hiltner 1984 .....................................6’5”
Tommy Millen 1992 .....................................6’5”
Brandon May 1999 .....................................6’5”
J.J. Hejna 2013 ...................................... 6’5
Bill Franz 1974 .....................................6’4”
Tim Adamson 1976 .....................................6’4”
Jordan Hejna 2011 ................................6’3.25”
Jared Ibarolle 2000 .....................................6’3”
Dan Dickes 1976 .....................................6’2”
Doug Anderson  .............................................6’2”
Darren Johnson 1990 .....................................6’2”
Todd Gaines 1982 .....................................6’1”
Bryan Anstine 2001 .....................................6’1”
Zach Sage 2012 .....................................6’1”

Long Jump (21’4.5”):
Tommy Millen 1993 ...................................23’1”
Lee Rose 2015 ............................22’10.75”
Jody Wendte 1984 ..............................22’6.75”
Jordan Mueller 2009 ...................................22’6”
Aaron Dykstra 1996 ................................22’4.5”
Paul Goeden 1997 ..............................22’4.25”
Jeff Green 1965 ................................22’2.5”
Harley Meyer 1978 ...................................22’1”
JJ Hejna 2014 ............................21’11.75”
Tyrel Kool 2006 ................................21’9.5”
Jordan Smith 2008 ...................................21’9”
Merritt Pulkrabek 1959 ..............................21’8.75”
Conner Fitzsimmons 2012 ..............................21’8.75”
Josh Cope 2003 ..............................21’7.75”
Jim Hall 1987 ................................21’7.5”
Dan Brinkman 1998 ..............................21’7.25”
Paul Treinen 1980 ..............................21’6.75”
Bill Brimmer 1973 ...................................21’6”
Bud Kessler 1938 ................................21’5.5”
Lance Loecker 1993 ................................21’5.5”
Lee Rose 2014 ...................................21’5”

Triple Jump (42’2.75”):
John Hiltner 1984 ..............................46’9.75”
JJ Hejna 2014 ..............................46’5.75”
Bill Franz 1974 ...................................45’2”
Jordan Mueller 2009 .................................44’10”
Dan Brinkman 1998 ................................44’7.5”
J.J. Hejna 2013 ...................................44’3”
Dan Sternhagen 2005 ...................................44’1”
Jim Wendte 1981 ..................................44’.5”
Dave Evans 1966 ...................................... 44’
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